PRINTED: 01/31/2018 FORM APPROVED OMB NO. 0938-0391

AND DLAN OF CORRECTION IDENTIFICATION NUMBER		1 ' '	PLE CONSTRUCTION G 03 - MAGGIE VALLEY REPLACE NH		(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED		
		345102	B. WING _			11/29/2017	
	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER	REHABILITATION		STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE 75 FISHER LOOP MAGGIE VALLEY, NC 28751			
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIEN	STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES CY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL R LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFIX TAG	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF COR (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION S CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE A DEFICIENCY)	SHOULD BE	(X5) COMPLETION DATE	
K 000	INITIAL COMMENT	S	K 0	00			
K 211 SS=F	conducted utilizing to National Fire Protect Life Safety Code (LS NFPA 99 - Health Cand its referenced polan/construction applian/construction applian/construction applian/construction applian/construction applian/construction applian/construction applian/construction applian/construction applian/construction applian/constructed with a cancel with a constructed and acknowledged with a constructed and a co	Vere discussed and Administration.  V(111) 011  E Licensed bed capacity = 114 Count = 114  General  Seneral  Secondary  S	K 2	The plan for correcting the spe deficiency. Staff have been ed how to release the magneticall exit doors with a master overric the nurses station and/or switc	lucated on y locked de switch at	1/13/18	
ARODATORY		R/SUPPLIER REPRESENTATIVE'S SIGNATUF		TITLE		(X6) DATE	

Electronically Signed

Any deficiency statement ending with an asterisk (\*) denotes a deficiency which the institution may be excused from correcting providing it is determined that

Any denciency statement ending with an asterisk (\*) denotes a deficiency which the institution may be excused from correcting providing it is determined that other safeguards provide sufficient protection to the patients. (See instructions.) Except for nursing homes, the findings stated above are disclosable 90 days following the date of survey whether or not a plan of correction is provided. For nursing homes, the above findings and plans of correction are disclosable 14 days following the date these documents are made available to the facility. If deficiencies are cited, an approved plan of correction is requisite to continued program participation.

STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION  (X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:		(X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION A. BUILDING 03 - MAGGIE VALLEY REPLACE NH  (X3) DATE SUR COMPLETE			
		345102	B. WING		11/29/2017
NAME OF P	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER			STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE	1=0.=0.1.
	(A E.V. AULDOING AND I	DELLA DIL ITATIONI		75 FISHER LOOP	
MAGGIE	ALLEY NURSING AND I	REHABILITATION		MAGGIE VALLEY, NC 28751	
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENC	ATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES Y MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFIX TAG	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTIO  (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULE CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROP DEFICIENCY)	BE COMPLETION
K 211	staff on the North Hal release the magnetic the master override s and/or switch at the c to 2012 NFPA 101: 19 occupancies that find of egress doors shall adequate staff qualified direct occupants from to a place of safety in emergency."  This deficiency affect Failure to comply with referenced increases smoke and or fire.	ned in the rehab area and all did not know how to ally locked exit doors with witch at the nurse station door. As specified according 9.7.3.2 "Health care it necessary to lock means, at all times, maintain ed to release locks and in the immediate danger area in case of fire or other	K 2*	door.  There were no other areas of the fact that would be affected by this deficie practice. The Maintenance Director we ducate new employees during orien and existing employees yearly to ensith the employee fully understands to release the magnetically locked exidoors with a master override switch a nurses station and/or switch at the doors with a master override switch at existing employees yearly to ensure the employee fully understands how release the magnetically locked exit with a master override switch at the nurses station and/or switch at the fire drill was conducted and staff were educated again at that time to 1. Che the exit doors to ensure they will opeduring a fire and 2. Ask if staff were aware of the method to release the magnetically locked exit doors with a master override switch at the nurses station and/or switch at the nurses station and/or switch at the door. Instructions on the master override s has been added to the employee orientation package.  The education records will be brough the monthly QAPI meeting by the Maintenance Director for review and recommendations during next QAPI Meeting and as needed.	nt vill vill vill vitation sure now kit at the por.  te ad that to doors  por. A e eck n
K 324 SS=D	Cooking Facilities CFR(s): NFPA 101		K 32	24	1/13/18

	DF DEFICIENCIES CORRECTION	(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	l ' '	(X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION A. BUILDING 03 - MAGGIE VALLEY REPLACE NH		1 '	(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED	
		345102	B. WING _	B. WING		11/	/29/2017	
	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER  /ALLEY NURSING AND	REHABILITATION	•	75	REET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE S FISHER LOOP AGGIE VALLEY, NC 28751	•		
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIEN	TATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES CY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL R LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFII TAG	x	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD B CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPRI DEFICIENCY)		(X5) COMPLETION DATE	
K 324	with NFPA 96, Standard Fire Protection Operations, unless: * residential cooking appliances such as toasters) are used for cooking in accordant * cooking facilities or compartments with with the conditions of the cooking facilities in 30 or fewer patients 18.3.2.5.4, 19.3.2.5. Cooking facilities proper 9.2.3 are not rechazardous areas, but corridor.	is protected in accordance dard for Ventilation Control of Commercial Cooking  equipment (i.e., small microwaves, hot plates, or food warming or limited ce with 18.3.2.5.2, 19.3.2.5.2 pen to the corridor in smoke 30 or fewer patients comply under 18.3.2.5.3, 19.3.2.5.3, a smoke compartments with comply with conditions under 4. Detected according to NFPA 96 quired to be enclosed as at shall not be open to the	K	324				
	by: Based on observation on Notes: documentation on Notes: 30 AM onward the noted: The standar findings include:  1. Staff when questions.	T is not met as evidenced ons, staff interview, and/or Vednesday 11/29/2017 at e following deficiencies were rd is non-compliant, specific oned were not familiar on manual pull for the kitchen			The plan for correcting the specific deficiency. Dietary staff have been educated on how to activate the manual pull for the kitchen ansul system.  There are no other areas in the facility would be affected by this deficient practice.  Dietary staff have been educated on he	that		

PRINTED: 01/31/2018 FORM APPROVED OMB NO. 0938-0391

STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA (X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION (X3) DATE SURVEY IDENTIFICATION NUMBER-AND PLAN OF CORRECTION COMPLETED A. BUILDING 03 - MAGGIE VALLEY REPLACE NH 345102 B. WING 11/29/2017 NAME OF PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE 75 FISHER LOOP MAGGIE VALLEY NURSING AND REHABILITATION **MAGGIE VALLEY, NC 28751** SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (X5) COMPLETION (X4) ID (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL **PREFIX** (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD BE PREFIX DATE REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION) CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPRIATE TAG TAG DEFICIENCY) K 324 Continued From page 3 K 324 to activate the manual pull for the kitchen 2012 NFPA 101: 19.3.2.5; ansul system. New hires in the dietary department will This deficiency affected one smoke be educated during orientation on how to compartments. activate the manual pull for the kitchen Failure to comply with minimum standards as ansul system. Staff will be educated yearly referenced increases the risk of death due to on how to activate the manual pull for the smoke and or fire. kitchen ansul system. The education records will be brought to the monthly QAPI meeting by the Maintenance Director for review and recommendations during next QAPI Meeting and as needed. K 352 Sprinkler System - Supervisory Signals K 352 1/13/18 CFR(s): NFPA 101 SS=D Sprinkler System - Supervisory Signals Automatic sprinkler system supervisory attachments are installed and monitored for integrity in accordance with NFPA 72, National Fire Alarm and Signaling Code, and provide a signal that sounds and is displayed at a continuously attended location or approved remote facility when sprinkler operation is impaired. 9.7.2.1, NFPA 72 This REQUIREMENT is not met as evidenced Based on observations, staff interview, and/or The supervisory signal for the electronically supervised tamper alarm on documentation on Wednesday 11/29/2017 at 8:30 AM onward the following deficiencies were the sprinkler control valve at the Fire noted: The standard is non-compliant, specific Alarm Control Panel alarms after five findings include: minutes and cannot be silenced permanently. 1. The supervisory signal for the electronically supervised tamper alarm on the sprinkler control There are no other areas of the facility

AND DLAN OF CORRECTION IDENTIFICATION NUMBER			MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION  JILDING 03 - MAGGIE VALLEY REPLACE NH  (X3) DATE SURVEY  COMPLETED				
		345102	B. WING _			11/	29/2017
	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER  /ALLEY NURSING AND I	REHABILITATION		75	TREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE 5 FISHER LOOP IAGGIE VALLEY, NC 28751		
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)		ID PREFI) TAG	×	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD B CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPRI DEFICIENCY)	ORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD BE FERENCED TO THE APPROPRIATE	
K 353 SS=F	valve at the Fire Alarr could be silenced per was in the closed por room. Supervisory signermanently except in the valve to the norm. Reference 2012 NFP Where supervised au are required by anoth supervisory attachment monitored for integrity 72, National Fire Alarra distinctive supervisor to indicate a condition satisfactory operation Supervisory signals so displayed at a location building that is constant personnel. NFPA 101 Section 9. NFPA 25: 13.3.3.5 NFPA 72: 17.16.1.1  This deficiency affect Failure to comply with referenced increases smoke and or fire. Sprinkler System - M CFR(s): NFPA 101  Sprinkler System - M Automatic sprinkler a inspected, tested, anwith NFPA 25, Standa Testing, and Maintain	m Control Panel (FACP) manently when the valve sition in the sprinkler riser gnals shall not be silenced by reopening/restoration of al operating position.  A 101 Section 9.7.2.1 Itomatic sprinkler systems her section of this code, ents shall be installed and by in accordance with NFPA m and Signaling Code, AND bory signal shall be provided in that would impair the in of the sprinkler system. Inhall sound and shall be in within the protected antly attended by qualified  7.2.1, 9.7.2.1  The determinent of the sprinkler system in a minimum standards as the risk of death due to a minimum standards as the risk of death due to a minimum standards as the risk of death due to a minimum standards as the risk of death due to a minimum standards as the risk of death due to a minimum standards as the risk of death due to a minimum standards as the risk of death due to a minimum standards as the risk of death due to a minimum standards as the risk of death due to a minimum standards as the risk of death due to a minimum standards as the risk of death due to a minimum standards as the risk of death due to a minimum standards as the risk of death due to a minimum standards as the risk of death due to a minimum standards as the risk of death due to a minimum standards as the risk of death due to a minimum standards as the risk of death due to		352	affected by this deficient practice.  We have contacted Southern Sound Fi Safety and they will inspect the Fire Ala Control Panel 12/18/17 to ensure that electronically supervised tamper alarm the sprinkler control valve at the Fire Alarm Control Panel cannot be silence permanently.  The report from Southern Sound's inspection of the Fire Alarm Control Pawill be given to the Maintenance Direct and the Administrator as well as being placed on the TELS System.	on d	1/13/18

STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA AND PLAN OF CORRECTION IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:		(X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION  A. BUILDING 03 - MAGGIE VALLEY REPLACE NH  (X3) DATE SUF					
		345102	B. WING _			11/	29/2017
	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER  /ALLEY NURSING AND I	REHABILITATION		STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE 75 FISHER LOOP MAGGIE VALLEY, NC 28751			
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	FIX (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL		ID PREFIX TAG		PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD B CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPRI DEFICIENCY)		(X5) COMPLETION DATE
K 353	available. a) Date sprinkler system supported in REMARKS any non-required or paystem. 9.7.5, 9.7.7, 9.7.8, and This REQUIREMENT by: Based on observation documentation on Ward the noted: The standard findings include:  1. Upon reiew of the documentation dated time at the inspector 60 seconds. Recorded 1-min. 47-seconds. Whenever or whereve system, condition, and protection, fire-resisting feature is required for provisions of this Coosystem, condition, or thereafter be continued. Maintenance shall be applicable NFPA required eveloped as part of	stem last checked  stem last checked  stem test  oply source  sinformation on coverage for partial automatic sprinkler  d NFPA 25  is not met as evidenced  ns, staff interview, and/or ednesday 11/29/2017 at following deficiencies were is non-compliant, specific  sprinkler inspection 3/29/2017 the water flow dest pipe was in excess of dime documented was  er any device, equipment, rangement, level of we construction, or any other of compliance with the de, such device, equipment, other features shall ously maintained.  provided in accordance with hirements or requirements a performance-based by the authority having	K	353	VSC Fire & Security inspected the sprinkler system on 11/30/2017 to ensithat the water flow time at the inspectotest pipe was not in excess of 60 second A full trip test was performed by VSC F & Security on 11/30/17 on System #2 on other issues identified. The pressur was adjusted to a pressure of 46 second to comply with Life Safety Standards.  VSC Fire & Security will continue to service and maintain the sprinkler syst on a quarterly basis and will report any descrepancies in flow time to the Maintenance Director. The maintenance director will monitor VSC to ensure the inspector test pipe was not in excess of 60 seconds by reviewing the inspection tag placed on the equipment by VSC before VSC leaves the premises.  The Maintenance Director will provide documentation of the VSC Fire & Security provides to the Administrator who were specified to the specific provides and the specified security provides documentation of the VSC Fire & Security provides to the Administrator who were specified to the specified security provides documentation of the VSC Fire & Security provides the premises of the Administrator who were specified to the Administrator who were specified to the specified to the Administrator who were specified to the specified to the Administrator who were specified to the specified t	er em ce of f	

PRINTED: 01/31/2018 FORM APPROVED OMB NO. 0938-0391

STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA (X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION (X3) DATE SURVEY **IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:** AND PLAN OF CORRECTION COMPLETED A. BUILDING 03 - MAGGIE VALLEY REPLACE NH 345102 B. WING 11/29/2017 NAME OF PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE 75 FISHER LOOP MAGGIE VALLEY NURSING AND REHABILITATION MAGGIE VALLEY, NC 28751 SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (X5) COMPLETION (X4) ID (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL **PREFIX** (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD BE PREFIX DATE REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION) CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPRIATE TAG TAG DEFICIENCY) Continued From page 6 K 353 Building is protected throughout by an approved, also place these inspections on the TELS supervised automatic sprinkler system in System that is used by the facility for accordance with Section 9.7, preventative maintenance. This deficiency affected 8 of 8 smoke compartments. Failure to comply with minimum standards as referenced increases the risk of death due to smoke and or fire. K 521 HVAC K 521 1/13/18 CFR(s): NFPA 101 SS=D **HVAC** Heating, ventilation, and air conditioning shall comply with 9.2 and shall be installed in accordance with the manufacturer's specifications. 18.5.2.1, 19.5.2.1, 9.2 This REQUIREMENT is not met as evidenced bv: Based on observations, staff interview, and/or The facility has contracted with LSS Life documentation on Wednesday 11/29/2017 at Safety Services who will inspect and replace the fusible links on dampers and 8:30 AM onward the following deficiencies were noted: The standard is non-compliant, specific test the dampers to ensure the fire/smoke findings include: dampers assemblies will close. 1. Facility could not provide documentation that No other areas of the facility have been the fire/smoke dampers assemblies have been affected by this deficient practice. tested to see if they will close as specified according to 2010 NFPA 80: 19:4; and 2010 LSS Life Safety will be in the facility the NFPA 105: 6.5.2 last week of January 2018 or sooner if smoke detector. they are able to pull staff from other NFPA 101: 19.5.2.1; 9.2 regions. We are waiting a on a response for a true date of inspection.

AND DLAN OF CORRECTION IDENTIFICATION NUMBER		` ′	MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION UILDING 03 - MAGGIE VALLEY REPLACE NH		(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED		
		345102	B. WING		11/29/2017		
	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER	REHABILITATION	STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE 75 FISHER LOOP MAGGIE VALLEY, NC 28751		FISHER LOOP	•	
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENC)	ATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES Y MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL SC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFI TAG	x	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD BI CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPRIA DEFICIENCY)		(X5) COMPLETION DATE
K 521			K	521	They will inspect and replace the fusibl links on the dampers and test the dampers to ensure the fire/smoke dampers assemblies will close.  The reports from the damper inspection will be given to the Maintenance Direct	1	
K 712			K	712	as well as the Administrator and placed the facility TELS System. The Administrator will also request that TEL adds this tasks to the preventative Maintenance schedule for January 202	l on .S	1/13/18
SS=E	Fire Drills Fire drills include the signal and simulation conditions. Fire drills unexpected times und least quarterly on each with procedures and it established routine. We between 9:00 PM and announcement may be alarms.  19.7.1.4 through 19.7 This REQUIREMENT by: Based on observation documentation on W 8:30 AM onward the noted: The standard findings include:  1. The facility failed quarterly per shift. A reconditions.	are held at expected and der varying conditions, at the shift. The staff is familiar is aware that drills are part of Where drills are conducted in 6:00 AM, a coded in stead of audible			The Maintenance Director will follow the following schedule to perform fire drills and submit fire drill reports to the Administrator.  January-Day Shift February-Evening Shift March Night Shift April-Day Shift	ne	

STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA AND PLAN OF CORRECTION IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:		I ' '		CONSTRUCTION 3 - MAGGIE VALLEY REPLACE NH	(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED		
		345102	B. WING _			11/	/29/2017
	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER  /ALLEY NURSING AND	REHABILITATION	•	75	TREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE 5 FISHER LOOP IAGGIE VALLEY, NC 28751	•	
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENC	SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES ID PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION H DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL PREFIX (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD BE LATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)  TAG CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPRIATE DEFICIENCY)			(X5) COMPLETION DATE		
K 712	acknowledged was u documented fire drill 3rd shift for Septemb October 2017 were in NFPA 101, (2012) Chealthcare Occupant 19.7* Operating Feat 19.7.1.4* Fire drills in shall include the transignal and simulation conditions. 19.7.1.5 Infirm or bed required to be moved to the exterior of the 19.7.1.6 Drills shall be each shift to familiari interns, maintenance administrative staff) we mergency action reconditions. 19.7.1.7 When drills p.m. and 6:00 a.m. (2 a coded announcemoused instead of audit This deficiency affect drills. Failure to comply wit referenced increases smoke and or fire. Electrical Systems -	reports for all of the shifts. er 2017 and 1st shift for nissing.  napter 19, Existing cies, cures in health care occupancies smission of a fire alarm in of emergency fire.  dridden patients shall not be diduring drills to safe areas or building. er conducted quarterly on the producted quarterly on the producted quarterly on the producted are conducted between 9:00 and 0600 hours), the end of the producted between 9:00 and 0600 hours), the shall be permitted to be	K 7		May-Evening Shift June-Night Shift July-Day Shift August-Evening Shift September-Night Shift October-Day Shift November-Evening Shift December-Night Shift  There are no other areas of the facility affected by this deficient practice.  The Maintenance Director has been educated and understands that he will follow the above schedule to perform fidrills. The fire drill schedule has been sto TELS to be placed on the task schedule to alert the maintenance dire when the fire drill is due and what shift.  The Fire Drill reports will be uploaded the TELS System monthly and will be taken to the monthly QAPI Meeting for review and recommendations for 3 months and as needed. The Administrator will upload the Fire Drills the TELS Program.	sent ctor	1/13/18
	Electrical Systems - I Maintenance and Tes The generator or oth	Essential Electric System sting ner alternate power source oment is capable of supplying					

STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION  (X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:			` ′	LE CONSTRUCTION  03 - MAGGIE VALLEY REPLACE NH	(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED		
		345102	B. WING		11/29/2017		
	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER  /ALLEY NURSING AND	REHABILITATION		,			
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENC	TATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES CY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFIX TAG	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECT (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOUL CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPRO DEFICIENCY)	LD BE COMPLETION		
K 918	criterion is not met diprocess shall be processed shall be proceapability for the life. Maintenance and test transfer switches are with NFPA 110.  Generator sets are in under load 30 minuted day intervals, and eximonths for 4 continuunder load condition simulated cold start at transfer of all EES locompetent personners stored energy power accordance with NFI circuit breakers are in program for periodic components is establicated and test readily available. Experior in the possibility of dam source is a design constallations.  6.4.4, 6.5.4, 6.6.4 (No. 111, 700.10 (NFPA 7) This REQUIREMENT by:  Based on observation documentation on Value and the standard findings include:	conds. If the 10-second uring the monthly test, a vided to annually confirm this safety and critical branches. Sting of the generator and a performed in accordance enspected weekly, exercised as 12 times a year in 20-40 sercised once every 36 ous hours. Scheduled test is include a complete and automatic or manual ads, and are conducted by 1. Maintenance and testing of a sources (Type 3 EES) are in PA 111. Main and feeder inspected annually, and a fally exercising the dished according to ements. Written records of sting are maintained and S electrical panels and readily identifiable, and all power circuits. Minimizing inage of the emergency power onsideration for new	K 91	Nixon Power the facility's contracted generator company corrected the ist the generator annunciator located a nurse station that did not provide a for the battery charger AC and the but charger is now providing that signal nurses station. 11/30/2017.	ssue of at the signal battery		

AND DLAN OF CORRECTION IDENTIFICATION NUMBER		(X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION  A. BUILDING 03 - MAGGIE VALLEY REPLACE NH  (X3) DATE SURVE COMPLETED					
		345102	B. WING _			11/	/29/2017
MAGGIE V	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER  VALLEY NURSING AND F	REHABILITATION  ATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES		75	REET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE FISHER LOOP AGGIE VALLEY, NC 28751 PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION		(X5)
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)		ID PREFIX TAG	(	(EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD B CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPRIA DEFICIENCY)		COMPLETION DATE
K 918	the nurse station did no battery charger AC fa 2012 NFPA 99: 6.4.1  2. The specific gravit conductance test for demergency generator the documentation. Reference 2012 NFPA Storage batteries, incompliance with manual states and the monthly telectrolyte specific gravity when the deficiency affects failure to comply with	not provide a signal for illure when checked.  1.16.2 (Table item O),  y for open cell batteries or a closed cell bateries for the had not been recorded in  A 101, 2010 NFPA 110 8.3.7 luding electrolyte levels or in connection with systems ekly and maintained in full ufacturer's specifications. of lead-acid batteries shall esting and recording of eavity. Battery conductance ted in lieu of the testing of applicable or warranted.	K 9	118	There are no other areas of the facility affected by this deficient practice.  When the Maintenance Director does to monthly generator test, he will drop the battery charger fuse and then go and check the annunciator panel to ensure that the signal for the battery charger A is provided and document the results of the TELS Generator test task.  The Maintenance Director will docume on the generator test task that he has dropped the battery charger fuse and checked the annunciator panel to ensuthat the signal for the battery charger A is provided. The results of this test will taken to QAPI for review and recommendations for 3 months and as needed.	nt nt c be	
K 923 SS=D	smoke and or fire. Gas Equipment - Cyli CFR(s): NFPA 101  Gas Equipment - Cyli Greater than or equal Storage locations are ventilated in accordar 5.1.3.3.3.  >300 but <3,000 cubi Storage locations are within an enclosed int limited- combustible of gates outdoors) that of gases are not stored	designed, constructed, and ace with 5.1.3.3.2 and	К9	23			1/13/18

		(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	, ,	(X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION A. BUILDING 03 - MAGGIE VALLEY REPLACE NH			(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED	
		345102	B. WING			11/3	29/2017	
	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER  VALLEY NURSING AND	REHABILITATION	•	7	TREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE 5 FISHER LOOP IAGGIE VALLEY, NC 28751			
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENC	TATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES BY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFI TAG		PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD B CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPRIA DEFICIENCY)		(X5) COMPLETION DATE	
K 923	sprinklered) or enclose noncombustible considered empty is are marked to avoid in the open are protest or where the sign includers. When facinitegral pressure gauconsidered empty is are marked to avoid in the open are protest of the sign includers. The standard findings include:  1. In the South Hall storage room and un was found in the room FPA 99 11.6.2.3 (11)	sed in a cabinet of struction having a minimum rating.  o 300 cubic feet impartment, individual or immediate use in patient agregate volume of less than a feet are not required to be see. Cylinders must be ions as specified in 11.6.2. It readable from 5 feet is on a cylinder storage room, less the wording as a coxider of cylinders are used in order served from the supplier. It is segregated from full lity employs cylinders with uge, a threshold pressure established. Empty cylinders confusion. Cylinders stored cted from weather.  of 11.3.4, 11.6.5 (NFPA 99)  is not met as evidenced ons, staff interview, and/or dednesday 11/29/2017 at following deficiencies were d is non-compliant, specific nurse station oxygen secured oxygen cyclinders m.  Freestanding cylinders shall or supported in a proper	K	923	The staff have been educated that oxygen cylinders must be secured with chain, or proper cylinder stand or cart.  Oxygen cylinders were audited and no other cylinders were found to be stored improperly.  Staff have been educated on the prope storage of oxygen cylinders. The Staff Development Coordinator educates ne hires during orientation and twice yearl	l er w		

STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION  (X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:  (X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTIO A. BUILDING 03 - MAGGIE VA		PLE CONSTRUCTION G 03 - MAGGIE VALLEY REPLACE NH	(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED		
		345102	B. WING		11/29/2017
NAME OF PR	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER		•	STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE	•
MAGGIE V	MAGGIE VALLEY NURSING AND REHABILITATION			75 FISHER LOOP	
				MAGGIE VALLEY, NC 28751	
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENC)	ATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES Y MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL SC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFIX TAG	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPF DEFICIENCY)	BE COMPLETION
K 923	Continued From page	e 12	K 92	23	
		ed one of three smoke		the provided cylinder stand.	
	compartments. Failure to comply with	n minimum standards as the risk of death due to		The Administrative Nurses are auditing the oxygen storage room 5 x a week ensure the oxygen cylinders are propostored and educating as needed. The audit results will be taken to QAPI mox x 3 months for review and recommendations.	to erly